T3DSO1000 Data Sheet
Oscilloscopes
Debug with Confi dence
100 MHz – 200 MHz
Front panel of the four channel series Front panel of the two channel series
Tools for Improved Debugging
● Long Capture – 7 Mpts/Ch and 14 Mpts interleaved.   Capture more time and show more waveform detail.
● Math and Measure – 7 basic math functions plus FFT

The arbitrary waveforms can be accessed and edited by the  EasyScope
PC software
Ordering information
Product Name T3DSO1102 100 MHz Two Channels
T3DSO1104 100 MHz Four Channels
T3DSO1204 200 MHz Four Channels
Standard Accessories USB Cable -1
Quick Start -1
Passive Probe -4 / 2
Certifi cation -1
Power Cord -1
Optional Accessories 16 Channel MSO Software (four channel series only) T3DSO1000-MSO
16 Channel Logic Analyzer Lead (four channel series only)  T3DSO1000-LS
(Requires T3MSO1000 Software)
AWG Software (four channel series only)  T3DSO1000-FG
USB AWG Module Hardware (four channel series only)   T3DSO1000-FGMOD
(Requires T3DSO1000-FG)
WIFI Software (four channel series only)  T3DSO1000-WIFI
High Voltage Probe  T3HVP100
Current Probes  T3CP50
Differential Probes  T3DP7000
ADMESS - Ernst-Kiefer-Straße 9 - 67292 Kirchheimbolanden - Tel. 06352/78998-0 - Fax 06352/78998-20 - info@admess.de - www.admess.de